
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Denomination

Components

Formula

Nº CAS

Aspect

Ácido Oxálico Super Extra

Oxalic Acid

(COOH)2·2H2O

6153-56-6

Fine White Crystal 

Super Extra Granulometry < 0,4 mm    	 96% Min

Richness

Sulphate

Ashes

Iron

99,9 %

 0,0010 %

0,0015 %

0,0001 %

Min

Max

Max

Max


